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Morale, Welfare and Recreation (MWR) 2012 Holiday Schedule

Date Auto Hobby Shop Bowling Center Fitness Center
New Years' Day 2011 Mon, Jan 2 closed closed closed
Martin Luther King Day Mon, Jan 16 10:00 am - 2:00 pm closed 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Presidents' Day Mon, Feb 20 10:00 am - 2:00 pm closed 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Easter Sun, Apr 8 closed closed closed
Memorial Day Mon, May 28 closed closed closed
Independence Day Wed, Jul 4 closed closed closed
Labor Day Mon, Sep 3 closed closed closed
Columbus Day Mon, Oct 8 10:00 am - 2:00 pm closed 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Veterans Day Sun, Nov 11 10:00 am - 2:00 pm closed 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Thanksgiving Day Thu, Nov 22 closed closed closed
Christmas Day Tue, Dec 25 closed closed closed
New Years Day 2012 Tue, Jan 1 closed closed closed

Susquehanna Club will be open on Easter and Thanksgiving from 11:30 am — 1:30 pm for holiday buffets. Reservations are required at least 3 days

in advance of both holidays and may be made by calling 717-770-3030.

Other FMWR activities not listed on the schedule are closed.




